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Some TN districts 
are reporting 
nearly 20%

However …
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Be aware of polysemous vocabulary that is 

content specific.      It can be very confusing!
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World-Class 

Instructional 

Design & 

Assessment

“At WIDA, we create more than just assessments. We support 
students, families, educators and administrators with high-
quality, research-based tools and resources, dedicated to 

language development for multilingual learners.”

https://wida.wisc.edu
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Social and Instructional Language 

The Language of Language Arts 

The Language of Math

The Language of Science

The Language of Social Studies

1
2

4

3

5



Key Language Uses

Narrate
Inform
Explain
Argue
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Questions

efranks@athensk8.net

ahansford@athensk8.net 



I hope you 
have a 

great year!

Final Thoughts

True   False



Count Your Noodles!!

20
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